
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

15.75"

30"

20"

56"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 9.25lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 3 • 15 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 32" x 32" x 13"

Carton 1 Weight: 14lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Alexis reimagines a traditional American design detail. Inspired by vintage bobbin furniture pieces, wooden spheres of whitewash ash
decorate a white linen shade from both above and below, creating the illusion that they pierce through the shade. Natural elements and a
simple silhouette make this pretty pendant a welcome addition to any space.  

UL Rating:

Voltage: 120
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